
Date Start Length Board Code Component Title Level Cands
Mon 28 April 09:00 02:00 AQA Trial Media Representations Trial BTNG/B 12
Mon 28 April 09:00 01:30 AQA Trial Biology Trial GCE/A 11
Mon 28 April 13:15 01:30 AQA Trial Sociology Trial GCE/A 21
Tue 29 April 09:00 02:15 WJEC Trial Psychology Trial GCE/A 29
Wed 30 April 09:00 01:30 AQA Trial Mathematics Trial Paper 1 GCE/A 11
Thu 01 May 09:00 01:30 AQA Trial Mathematics Trial Paper 2 GCE/A 11
Fri 02 May 09:00 01:30 AQA Trial Chemistry Trial GCE/A 6
Fri 02 May 09:00 02:00 AQA Trial Business Trial GCE/A 14

Mon 05 May
Tue 06 May 13:15 01:45 AQA Trial History Trial Paper 1 GCE/A 13
Wed 07 May 09:00 01:30 AQA Trial English Literature Trial GCE/A 12
Fri 09 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Trial History Trial Paper 2 GCE/A 13

Mon 12 May 13:15 01:30 RSA 582701 EC3SP : U1 Body Sys & Eff of Phy Activ CAMX/EC3 7
Tue 13 May 09:00 all day AQA Trial Art, Craft & Design Trial GCE/A 5

Mon 02 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31668H01 Media Representations BTNG/B 12
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